
 Fresno Pacific University  
 Continuing Education 
 Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. Workshops 

 

 

 

Registration for Zoom classes CLOSE the Friday before at noon. FPU will notify Dr. Torbati of 
your registration and she will send out the required reading and Zoom link. 

Please DO NOT contact instructor to register late. 

SPRING 2023 
  
Building a Better Brain: Poverty & the Brain 
IND 1385 
Saturday, January 7, 2023 

Change Your Words, Change Your Brain 
IND 1383 
Saturday, January 14, 2023 

  
The Art of Teaching Science with CCSS 
IND 1359 
Saturday, January 21, 2023 

Art of Mindfulness with CC in Mind 
IND 1337 
Saturday, January 28, 2023 

  
Neuroscience of Dyslexia & Coping Strategies 
IND 1381 
Saturday, February 4, 2023 

Empowerment Through Cultures of Visual Thinking 
IND 1378 *NEW COURSE* 
Saturday, February 11, 2023 

  
Power of Optimism for Teachers 
IND 1293 
Saturday, February 25, 2023 

Science of Monotasking 
IND 1382 
Saturday, March 4, 2023 

  
Science of Mental Habits 
IND 1392 *NEW COURSE* 
Saturday, March 11, 2023 

Art & Science of Happiness for Educators 
IND 1318 
Saturday, March 18, 2023 

  
Differentiated Instruction 
IND 1196 
Saturday, March 25, 2023 

Memory Tools 
IND 1197 
Saturday, April 1, 2023 

  
Backward Design Curriculum 
IND 1205 
Saturday, April 8, 2023 

Learning Theories with CCSS 
IND 1208 
Saturday, April 15, 2023 

  
 Dr. Torbati now has FULLY ONLINE 

workshops to choose from as well. 
Click here for the growing list of online 
workshops. 

  

Credit: 3 Units    Fees: $170/unit    Time: 8:30 AM – 5 PM    Location: Zoom 
  

 

https://ce.fresno.edu/educator-workshops/maryam-torbati-ph-d-workshops/online-workshops/


  
Fresno Pacific University 
Continuing Education 
Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. Workshops, Continued 

 
SPRING 2023 Cont’d 

  
Art of Effective Assessments with CCSS 
IND 1220 
Saturday, April 22, 2023 

Art of Creativity 
IND 1194 
Saturday, April 29, 2023 

  
SUMMER 2023 

  
Art of Motivation 
IND 1193 
Saturday, May 13, 2023 

Art of Teaching 
IND 1192 
Saturday, May 20, 2023 

  
50 Strategies for Second Language Learners 
IND 1188 
Saturday, May 27, 2023 

 

  
 


